Penyaringan Kontak Pelayanan

Program Pelayanan Tim (4 orang)

Tahun


I
II
III
IV
V

PI Baru Pertama Kali
(12)

576
(9)

432
(8)

384
(6)

288
(5)

240

PI Lanjutan
120
100
80
60
50

Kelompok Sel Untuk Peninjilan
25
20
16
12
10

Petobat Baru
5
4
3
2
2

Jumlah Petobat
5
9
12
14
16

Petobat


Baru





Kelompok Sel





PI Lanjutan





PI Baru Pertama Kali




























































































